
?

&
?

?

c

c

c

c

43

43

43

43

c

c

c

c

..

..

..

..

Organ

Choir ∑

Œ œœ. œœ. œœ.
∑

w

π

Allegro e misterioso q = 120
∑

œœ. œœ. œœ œœ
∑

.˙

∑

Œ œœ. œœ. œœ.
∑

w

simile

∑

œœ. œœ. œœ œœ œœ œœ
∑

w

?

&
?

?

..

..

..

.. 43

43

43

43

c

c

c

c

..

..

..

..

Org.

Ch.

5 ∑

Œ œœ œœ œœ
‰ œ. œ. œ. ‰ œ. œ. œ.

ww

p

p stacc.

∑

œœ œœ œœ œœ
‰ œ œ œ ‰ Jœ

..˙̇
simile

∑

Œ œœ œœ œœ
‰ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ œ

ww

∑

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

ww

?

&
?

?

43

43

43

43

c

c

c

c

Org.

Ch.

9 ∑

Œ œœ œœ œœ
‰ œ œ- œ œ- œ œ- œ

ww

F

F

∑

œœ œœ œœ> œœ
‰ œ œ œ œ> œ

..˙̇

∑

Œ œœ œœ œœ
‰ œ œ- œ œ- œ œ- œ

ww

∑

œœ œœ œœ> œœ œœ> œœ
‰ œ œ œ œ> œ œ> œ

ww

?

&
?

?

43

43

43

43

c

c

c

c

Org.

Ch.

13 ∑

Œ œœ œœ œœ
‰ œœ œœ- œœ œœ- œœ œœ- œœ

ww

∑

œœ œœ œœ> œœ
‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ> œœ

..˙̇
cresc. poco a poco

∑

Œ œœ œœ œœ
‰ œœ œœ- œœ œœ- œœ œœ- œœ

ww

∑

œœ œœ œœ> œœ œœ> œœ
‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ> œœ œœ> œœ

ww
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&

&

V

?

&

?

?

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Org.

Ch.

˙ œ œ
Lau da te

˙ œ œ
Lau da te

∑

∑

Œ œœ œœ œœ

‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

ww

A

F

F

(S1-S2)f

f

œ œ œœ œœ œœ
ser vi Do mi ni

œ œ œ œ œ
ser vi Do mi ni

∑

∑

Œ œœ œœ œœ œœ
œ œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ

ww

œœ , ˙
Lau

œ
,

˙
Lau

∑

∑

Œ œœ œœ
‰ œ œ œ œ œ

..˙̇

œ œ œ œ
da te no men

œ œ œ œ
da te no men

∑

∑

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

œ œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ

ww

- - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

&

&

V

?

&

?

?

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Org.

Ch.

21 œœ œœ ˙̇
Do mi ni

œ œ ˙
Do mi ni

∑

∑

‰ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ- œ- œ-

..˙̇

sub p

sub p

œœ Œ 

œ Œ 

˙ œ œ
Lau da te

˙ œ œ
Lau da te

J
œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ J

œœœ

‰ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

ww

f

f

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ
ser vi Do mi ni

œ œ œ œ œ
ser vi Do mi ni

J
œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ J

œœœ

œ œ ‰ œ. œ. œ. œ œ

ww

- -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- -

3

Vocal Score



&

&

V

?

&

?

?

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

811

811

811

811

811

811

811

Org.

Ch.

24 ∑

∑

œ ˙
Lau

œ ˙
Lau

J
œœœ œœœ œœœ J

œœœ

‰ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

..˙̇

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ
da te no men

œ œ œ œ
da te no men

J
œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ J

œœœ

œ. œ. ‰ œ. œ œ œ œ

ww

∑

∑

œ œ ˙
Do mi ni

œ œ ˙
Do mi ni

J
œœœ œœœ œœœ J

œœœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

..˙̇

sub p

sub p

- - - -

- - - - - - -

- - -

&

&

V

?

&

?

?

811

811

811

811

811

811

811

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Org.

Ch.

27 ∑

∑

Jœ ‰ Œ  Œ .

Jœ ‰ Œ  Œ .

‰ œ. œ. œ.
‰ œ. œ. œ. œ> œ œ.

œ œ œ œ œ> œ œ.

∑

f

Œ ˙
Lau

Œ ˙
Lau

Œ ˙
Lau

Œ ˙
Lau

‰ œ. œ. œ. œœ-

‰ œ. œ. œ. œ œ

..˙̇

F

F

œ œ œ œ
da te ser vi

œ œ œ œ
da te ser vi

œ œ œ œ
da te ser vi

œ œ œ œ
da te ser vi

œœ- œœ- Œ œœ-

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

ww

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

4

Vocal Score




